FLUTED
COLLECTION II
BY
  S
ER
IE
S
 S
UP
PL
IE
S
Fluted Collection II is a refined selection of wall panels designed to enhance interiors with
texture and elegance. Available in a variety of profiles, this collection showcases premium
veneer finishes that bring warmth and natural beauty to any space. For a touch of luxury, the
antique gold finish adds a sophisticated and timeless appeal, making it ideal for both
contemporary and classic interiors. With its seamless blend of style and craftsmanship,
Fluted Collection II is perfect for creating statement walls that exude charm and refinement.
IRREGULAR  FLUTED  DESIGN Material : Polystrene
Manufacturing Method : Injection Molded
Advantages
Moisture Proof
High Strength
Anti-Corrosive
Anti-Bacterial
Anti-Termite
Easy Installation
Low Cost Compare to Wood
INTRODUCING THE FLUTED COLLECTION II  :  MIX AND MATCH DESIGN
Elevate your interior with Fluted Collection 2, a versatile and stylish wall panel series that allows you to mix and match different
profile designs to create a unique feature wall. Designed for modern aesthetics, this collection offers a seamless blend of
textures and patterns, letting you craft a statement piece that reflects your personal style. Whether you prefer a subtle, elegant
look or a bold, dynamic design, Fluted Collection 2 provides the flexibility to customize your space with ease. Transform your
walls with sophistication and creativity—your vision, your way!
The Fluted Collection II Bar Trimming is designed to provide a
seamless and polished finish to your wall panel installations.
Crafted for both functionality and aesthetics, it ensures that
designs end neatly, enhancing the overall look of the fluted panels.
With its refined detailing, the bar trimming not only adds durability
but also elevates the sophistication of any interior space.
The Fluted Collection II Flat Panel is designed to perfectly match
the Fluted Collection II veneer finishes, offering a smooth and
refined surface that complements the textured fluted panels. Its
versatility allows you to mix and match with fluted profiles,
creating a unique and dynamic feature wall that blends texture
and depth effortlessly.
TRIMMING BAR
FLAT PANEL
MODEL NO :
FP-120W Size : Length 2900mm X Width 120mm X Thickness 12mm
FP-116W  Size : Length 2900mm X Width 116mm X Thickness 12mm
FP-113W  Size : Length 2900mm X Width 113mm X Thickness 12mm
FLUTED COLLECTION II
FP-120W FP-116W FP-113W
MODEL NO :
FP-120M Size : Length 2900mm X Width 120mm X Thickness 12mm
FP-116M  Size : Length 2900mm X Width 116mm X Thickness 12mm
FP-113M  Size : Length 2900mm X Width 113mm X Thickness 12mm
FLUTED COLLECTION II
FP-120M FP-116M FP-113M
MODEL NO :
FP-120Y Size : Length 2900mm X Width 120mm X Thickness 12mm
FP-116Y  Size : Length 2900mm X Width 116mm X Thickness 12mm
FP-113Y  Size : Length 2900mm X Width 113mm X Thickness 12mm
FLUTED COLLECTION II
FP-120Y FP-116Y FP-113Y
MODEL NO :
FP-120T Size : Length 2900mm X Width 120mm X Thickness 12mm
FP-116T  Size : Length 2900mm X Width 116mm  X Thickness 12mm
FP-113T  Size : Length 2900mm X Width 113mm  X Thickness 12mm
FLUTED COLLECTION II
FP-120T FP-116T FP-113T
MODEL NO :
FP-120TB Size : Length 2900mm X Width 120mm X Thickness 12mm
FP-116TB  Size : Length 2900mm X Width 116mm  X Thickness 12mm
FP-113TB  Size : Length 2900mm X Width 113mm  X Thickness 12mm
FLUTED COLLECTION II
FP-120TB FP-116TB FP-113TB
MODEL NO :
FP-120V Size : Length 2900mm X Width 120mm X Thickness 12mm
FP-116V  Size : Length 2900mm X Width 116mm X Thickness 12mm
FP-113V  Size : Length 2900mm X Width 113mm X Thickness 12mm
FLUTED COLLECTION II
FP-120V FP-116V FP-113V
MODEL NO :
FP-120VB Size : Length 2900mm X Width 120mm X Thickness 12mm
FP-116VB  Size : Length 2900mm X Width 116mm X Thickness 12mm
FP-113VB  Size : Length 2900mm X Width 113mm X Thickness 12mm
FLUTED COLLECTION II
FP-120VB FP-116VB FP-113VB
MODEL NO :
FP-120ZP Size : Length 2900mm X Width 120mm X Thickness 12mm
FP-116ZP  Size : Length 2900mm X Width 116mm X Thickness 12mm
FP-116ZE  Size : Length 2900mm X Width 116mm X Thickness 12mm
FLUTED COLLECTION II
FP-120ZP FP-116ZP FP-116ZE
MODEL NO :
FP-120ZR Size : Length 2900mm X Width 120mm X Thickness 12mm
FP-116ZR  Size : Length 2900mm X Width 116mm X Thickness 12mm
FP-116ZH  Size : Length 2900mm X Width 116mm X Thickness 12mm
FLUTED COLLECTION II
FP-120ZR FP-116ZR FP-116ZH
MODEL NO :
FP-121M Size : Length 2900mm X Width 121mm X Thickness 12mm
FP-121V  Size : Length 2900mm X Width 121mm X Thickness 12mm
FP-121W Size : Length 2900mm X Width 121mm X Thickness 12mm
FLUTED COLLECTION II
FP-121M FP-121V FP-121W
MODEL NO :
FP-135W Size : Length 2900mm X Width 135mm X Thickness 12mm
FP-135M  Size : Length 2900mm X Width 135mm X Thickness 12mm
FP-135T   Size : Length 2900mm X Width 135mm X Thickness 12mm
FLUTED COLLECTION II
FP-135W FP-135M FP-135T
MODEL NO :
FP-140W Size : Length 2900mm X Width 140mm X Thickness 12mm
FP-140V  Size : Length 2900mm X Width 140mm X Thickness 12mm
FP-140T   Size : Length 2900mm X Width 140mm X Thickness 12mm
FLUTED COLLECTION II
FP-140W FP-140V FP-140T
The Fluted Collection II Flat Panel is designed to perfectly match the Fluted Collection II veneer finishes,
offering a smooth and refined surface that complements the textured fluted panels. Its versatility allows
you to mix and match with fluted profiles, creating a unique and dynamic feature wall that blends texture
and depth effortlessly. Whether used as a contrast element or for a seamless, sophisticated look, the Flat
Panel enhances interior spaces with elegance and flexibility, giving you endless design possibilities.
FORMALDEHYDE-FREE FOR A SAFE ENVIRONMENT
FLAT PANEL
Length 2900mm X Width 300mm X Thickness 8mm
300mm
FLAT PANEL
FP PANEL-T
8mm
FP PANEL-VFP PANEL-YFP PANEL-M
Length 2900mm X Width 20mm X Thickness 12mm
FP-0-M
20mm
FP-0-ZE
TRIMMING BAR
FP-0-T FP-0-V FP-0-Y FP-0-ZHFP-0-ZRFP-0-ZP FP-0-W
12mm
SHOWROOM WEBSITE
No 37 Tannery Lane #04-07
Tannery House
Singapore 347790
Tel : +65 67492968